SUBSTITUTION
REQUEST
 (After the Bidding/Negotiating Phase)
Project:
To:
Re:
Substitution Request Number:
From:

Date:
Date:
NTS
SLP
BAF
1 of 1
10/21/17
10/21/17
ELCE-1
PRODUCT Application Joint Size "A"
@ Mean T°F
Total Movement
IN (MM)
Exposed Site
line: IN(MM)
ELCE-200 Ceiling 2.00" (51) 2.00" (51) 2.00" (51)
ELCE-200/200W
ELCE-200W Ceiling Corner
SEAL COLOR SELECTOR
BLACK _____      WHITE  _____

Date:
Date:
NTS
SLP
BAF
1 of 1
10/21/17
10/21/17
ELCE-1
PRODUCT Application Joint Size "A"
@ Mean T°F
Total Movement
IN (MM)
Exposed Site
line: IN(MM)
ELCE-300 Ceiling 3.00" (76)
ELCE-300/300W - 600/600W
ELCE-600W Ceiling Corner
SEAL COLOR SELECTOR
BLACK _____      WHITE  _____

(BY OTHERS)
SANTOPRENE FACE SEAL
(SELECT COLOR)
#6X1/2 SMS 31819
@ 18" O.C. "A"
SUSPENDED
 CEILING SYS.
 (BY OTHERS)
3/16" DIA. HH DRYWALL
OR MASONRY ANCHOR
AS REQ'D. @ 18" O.C.
(BY INSTALLER)
ALUMINUM
 FRAME#6X1/2 SMS 31819
@ 18" O.C.
ELCE-400 Ceiling 4.00" (102)
ELCE-500 Ceiling 5.00" (127)
ELCE-600 Ceiling 6.00" (152)
ELCE-500W Ceiling Corner
ELCE-400W Ceiling Corner
ELCE-300W Ceiling Corner
3.00" (76)